Dates to Remember

[all Dates subject to change]

September 2024

October

November

December

January 2025

February
March

April

May

June

3
4
5
12
30
1
14
17
22,23

25
11
12
22

13
17
20

31
17
11,12
14
21
24-28
314

18

19
20
25
26
26
26

27

No School - Admin/PD Day

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES GRADES 1-8
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES KINDERGARTEN
Back To School BBQ evening

No School-Orange Shirt Day

No School-Admin/PD Day

No School - Thanksgiving Day

Picture Day

Parent/Teacher Meetings

No School-Admin/PD Day

No School-Remembrance Day

No School - Admin/PD Day

Report Cards-Term 1

Christmas Dinner

No School-Admin/PD Day

No School-Admin/PD Day

Christmas Concert

Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break
First Day of Classes After Winter Break
No School-Admin /PD Day

No School-Louis Riel Day

Student Led Conferences

No School-Admin/PD Day

Report Cards-Term 2

Spirit Week

No School-Spring Break

First day of classes after Spring Break
No School-Good Friday

Picture Day

No School - Victoria Day

No School - Admin/PD Day

Grade 8 Graduation

Kindergarten Graduation

Report Cards-Final

Final Day of Classes K-8

No School-Admin/PD Day

ALF CUTHBERT SCHOOL 2024- 2025 CALENDAR

September 2024

October 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sat

November 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

shoot| 2 | 3 | 4| 5 1 2

6 7 8 9 |10 | 11 | 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 115 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 10 | sihoot | senot | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16
20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | ga0n | 26 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
27 [ 28 [ 29 | 30 | 31 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

January 2025 February 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1| 2| 3| 4 1

5 6 | 7 8| 9 |10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 |13 |14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15
19 (20| 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 16 |0, 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22

26 | 27 |28 | 20 | 30 | J°, 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
April 2025 May 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 | 3 (4|5 1 2 3

6 | 7 8| 9 [10] 11| 12 4 | 5 6 7 | 8 | 9 | 10
13 |14 | 15 | 16 | 17 |32, | 19 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17
20|21 (22|23 |24 | 25 | 26 18 | o e | 21| 22 | 23 | 24
27 | 28 | 29 | 30 25 |26 | 27 | 28 | 290 | 30 | 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
12 |gea| 4| 5|6 |7
8 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
29 Scﬁzol

December 2024
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 13 4|5 6 7
8 Scll\llgol 10 11 12 Sczzol 14
15 (16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 | 23 |24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
29 | 30 | 31
March 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 1 3|4 |56, 7|8
9 |10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | saea | 15
16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22
23 | 24|25 | 26| 27 | 28 | 29
30 | 31
June 2025

Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 21 3|(4|5 |6 |7
8 9 (10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
15 [ 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 |23 |24 | 25 |26 [, | 28

School

29 | 30

= Kindergarten Days

= No School
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